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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Ив МОО  2  0  2  1  2 0.000 -13 7 6
МАЙОРОВ Ники МОО  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -3 12 4
ЗОЛОВКИН Алек МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18 2
БОРОДИН Денис МОС  V  1  1  0  2 0.200 -10 8 5
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ГИНТВАЙНИС В МОС  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 4 17 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

СЕМЕНЦОВ Ива МОС  0  2  V  0  V 0.400 -6 10 5
ХЛЫБОВ Артеми МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
НЕЗАКОНОВ Ал МОС  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 1 16 2
СПОТЫКАЙЛО МОО  1  1  V  2  0 0.200 -11 8 6
КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕР МОО  V  0  2  V  0 0.400 -4 10 4
МАХАЛОВ Арте ИВА  3  2  3  V  V 0.400 4 16 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 1
СЛОКВА Илья МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 7 16 2
СМИРНОВ Вади МОС  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 6 16 3
ЛАРИОНОВ Фед МОО  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
СМИРНОВ Арте МОО  0  V  0  V  V 0.600 4 12 4
ТЕЛЕШЕВ Васил МОО  0  2  2  V  0 0.200 -8 8 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ПРУДНИКОВ Бо МОС  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 6 16 3
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фом МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 18 1
КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 2
СПИРИДОНОВ И МОО  0  3  1  V  2 0.200 -9 10 5
ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО  2  V  1  3  V 0.400 0 14 4
ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ А ЯРО  0  2  1  V  0 0.200 -11 7 6

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС  1  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -6 14 5
ПАНЧЕНКО Ден МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
МОДЕБАДЗЕ Гео МОС  3  0  V  V  V  0 0.500 -5 15 4
ВОЛДЕЕВ Влади МОО  2  1  3  3  2  3 0.000 -10 14 7
ТЫЛИК Андрей МОО  V  1  2  V  V  1 0.500 0 16 3
ГОРЕВ Владисла ЯРО  3  0  3  V  0  0 0.167 -12 10 6
КИРИЛЛОВ Влад ВЛА  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

МАРТЮШЕВ Иг МОС  3  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 2 18 4
ГИМЕР Димитри МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
САМАРЦИЕВ Ан МОС  0  1  V  V  2  2 0.333 -9 13 6
КОВТУНЯК Мих МОО  3  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 6 20 3
СТЕПАНОВ Анд МОО  V  0  3  0  0  V 0.333 -7 11 5
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Ник ИВА  V  0  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 16 2
КОПЫЛОВ Павел ЯРО  1  0  V  2  0  2 0.167 -13 9 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ПАНЧЕНКО Ден МОС 1.000 21 24 qualifier
2 ГИМЕР Димитри МОС 1.000 18 24 qualifier
3 ХЛЫБОВ Артеми МОС 1.000 16 20 qualifier
4 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 1.000 12 20 qualifier
5 КИРИЛЛОВ Влад ВЛА 0.833 12 20 qualifier
6 ЗОЛОВКИН Алек МОО 0.800 10 18 qualifier
7 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 0.800 8 17 qualifier
8 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фом МОС 0.800 7 18 qualifier
9 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.800 7 16 qualifier
9 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0.800 7 16 qualifier

11 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Ник ИВА 0.667 3 16 qualifier
12 ПРУДНИКОВ Бо МОС 0.600 6 16 qualifier
12 СМИРНОВ Вади МОС 0.600 6 16 qualifier
14 ГИНТВАЙНИС В МОС 0.600 4 17 qualifier
15 СМИРНОВ Арте МОО 0.600 4 12 qualifier
16 НЕЗАКОНОВ Ал МОС 0.600 1 16 qualifier
17 КОВТУНЯК Мих МОО 0.500 6 20 qualifier
18 МАРТЮШЕВ Иг МОС 0.500 2 18 qualifier
19 ТЫЛИК Андрей МОО 0.500 0 16 qualifier
20 МОДЕБАДЗЕ Гео МОС 0.500 -5 15 qualifier
21 ЩИНОВ Андрей МОС 0.500 -6 14 qualifier
22 МАХАЛОВ Арте ИВА 0.400 4 16 qualifier
23 ВАСЕНКОВ Иван МОО 0.400 0 14 qualifier
24 МАЙОРОВ Ники МОО 0.400 -3 12 qualifier
25 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕР МОО 0.400 -4 10 qualifier
26 СЕМЕНЦОВ Ива МОС 0.400 -6 10 qualifier
27 СТЕПАНОВ Анд МОО 0.333 -7 11 qualifier
28 САМАРЦИЕВ Ан МОС 0.333 -9 13 qualifier
29 ТЕЛЕШЕВ Васил МОО 0.200 -8 8 qualifier
30 СПИРИДОНОВ И МОО 0.200 -9 10 qualifier
31 БОРОДИН Денис МОС 0.200 -10 8 eliminated
32 СПОТЫКАЙЛО МОО 0.200 -11 8 eliminated
33 ЗАМЫШЛЯЕВ А ЯРО 0.200 -11 7 eliminated
34 ГОРЕВ Владисла ЯРО 0.167 -12 10 eliminated
35 КОПЫЛОВ Павел ЯРО 0.167 -13 9 eliminated
36 ВОЛДЕЕВ Влади МОО 0.000 -10 14 eliminated
37 СЕРЕБРЯКОВ Ив МОО 0.000 -13 7 eliminated
38 ЛАРИОНОВ Фед МОО 0.000 -17 3 eliminated
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